Los Angeles County Department of Public Health

Skilled Nursing Facilities Honors Program



The Los Angeles County Department of Public Health would like to announce our **Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNFs) Honors Program**. The SNFs Honors Program is designed to provide special recognition to facilities for the following:

- Outstanding performance in infection prevention and control practices
- Public health engagement
- Vaccination

More information to follow including an official announcement, key indicators, the application process and details on the following:

- SNFs Honors Program Public Dashboard
- Honoree Certificates and Decals

Contact Us: LACSNF@ph.lacounty.gov

